FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24
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GOLDCREST SCHOOL

A World of Education and Excellence

APPLICATION FEE & REGISTRATION FEE Rs. 600/-
SECURITY DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE) Rs. 5,000/-
Installment |
' Installment Il Installment Il
LEVEL / STAGE TUITION FEE (At the_Tl.me of 1% Aug 2023 1% Dec 2023 Total Annual Fee
Admission)
Nursery Rs. 30,000/ Rs. 15,000/- Rs. 15,000/- Rs. 60,000/-
PRE-PRIMARY

PPI/PPII Rs. 35,000/- Rs. 17,500/- Rs. 17,500/- Rs. 70,000/-

PRIMARY Grades | to V Rs. 42,500/- Rs. 21,250/- Rs. 21,250/- Rs. 85,000/-

MIDDLE Grade VI to VIII Rs. 45,000/ Rs. 22,500/- Rs. 22,500/- Rs. 90,000/-

SECONDARY Grade IX Rs. 47,500/ Rs. 23,750/- Rs. 23,750/- Rs. 95,000/-

Installment |
TRANSPORT FEE . Installment Il
(OPTIONAL) (At the.Tl.me of 1% Aug 2023 Total Annual Fee
Admission)

SLAB 1 (0 - 3 Kms) Rs. 15,000/- Rs. 15,000/- Rs. 30,000/-

SLAB 2 (3 —10 Kms) Rs. 19,000/- Rs. 19,000/- Rs. 38,000/-

SLAB 3 (10 - 15 Kms) Rs. 21,000/- Rs. 21,000/- Rs. 42,000/-

SLAB 4 (15 Kms Above) Rs. 22,500/- Rs. 22,500/ Rs. 45,000/-

* No Admission Fee

* No Fee charges for below mentioned Activities:
v' Assessment Fee, Educational and recreational trips within Hyderabad, Library, Infirmary, Art & Craft, Music,
Dance & Physical Education.
v" Annual Medical Checkup

*Documents to be submitted during admission
v 4 Color Photographs of Child, 2 Color Photographs of each Parent, Aadhaar Card of the Child, Transfer
Certificate, Copies of previous Report Cards, Birth Certificate, Caste Certificate, Fitness Certificate /
Immunization records & Copy of the Passport of the child.

* Other Fee:
v Fees for competitive examinations conducted by third party organizations
v Educational and recreational trips outside of Hyderabad
v Costumes or any other material required for School events

* Tuition Fee once paid is not refundable
* Late Fee of Rs 50/- per day is applicable after the due date. Applicable on all the Fee Type and Installment Type.




